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Wettkampf-Nr. 22
50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:28,64 Alia Atkinson JAM 26.10.2016 Tokyo

Europarekord 00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.12.2014 Doha

Deutscher Rekord 00:29,55 Janne Schéfer SV Nikar Heidelberg 15.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren Wertung
1. Anna Elendt 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,65 o068 AR(A)

Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin

2. Malaika Schneider 2003 Hamburger SC 00:32,18 o0.74 (A)
3. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:32,30 o074 (B)
4. Paula Schulte 2001 SG Bayer 00:32,47 o063 (B)
5. Malin Grosse 2002 SGS Hannover 00:32,48 o074 (B)
6. Emilie Boll 2001 SG Bayer 00:32,49 o067 (B)
7. Laura Kienapfel 2002 SV Olympia Rostock 00:32,89 o063 (©
8. Pia-Sophie Berndt 2002 Potsdamer SV 00:32,91 o068 (1)
9. Julia Titze 2001 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 00:32,93 o0s8 (2)
10. Greta Sophie Siebrecht 2001 SG Dortmund 00:33,03 o0.73 4)
10. Maike Jung 2002 Swimteam HedDos 00:33,03 o067 4)
12. Annika Huber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen 00:33,17 o0.73
13. Lynn Henke 2002 SG Bayer 00:33,28 o068
14. Lara Mertins 2004 Duisburger ST 00:33,32 o073
15. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 00:33,54 o068
16. Amelie Zachenhuber 2004 SC Prinz Eugen Minchen 00:33,74 0.6
17. Anne-Helen Schultz 2002 SG Neukodlin Berlin 00:33,79 0.2
18. Franziska Demant 2003 SG Dortmund 00:33,94 o.70
19. Felicia Klinke 2003 Hannover 96 00:34,05 o.71
20. Nele Sophie Reinke 2001 SC Herford 00:34,06 o066
21. Julia Ackermann 2002 SG Bayer 00:34,10 o.70
22. Sophie Bastian 2003 1. SV Blau-Weiss Pirmasens 00:34,32 0.69
22. Eileen Schulze 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 00:34,32 o0.75

Offene Wertung
1. Anna Elendt 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 00:30,65 0.8 AR(A)
2. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Essen 00:30,91 o067 (A)
3. Vanessa Grimberg 1993 SV Region Stuttgart 00:31,30 o068 (A)
4. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 00:31,51 0.9 (A)
5. Bente Fischer 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 00:32,06 o067 (A)
6. Michelle Lambert 1994 SG Essen 00:32,08 o0.70 (A)
7. Malaika Schneider 2003 Hamburger SC 00:32,18 o074 (A)
8. Delaine Goll 1999 SG Essen 00:32,26 o066 €
8. Phillis Michelle Range 1999 TWG 1861 Géttingen 00:32,26 0.69 €]
10. Zoe Vogelmann 2003 SV Nikar Heidelberg 00:32,30 o074 (B
11. Paula Schulte 2001 SG Bayer 00:32,47 o063 (B)
12. Malin Grosse 2002 SGS Hannover 00:32,48 o074 (B)
13. Emilie Boll 2001 SG Bayer 00:32,49 o067 (B)
14. Inga Briggenhorst 1996 SG Schwimmen Munster 00:32,52 0.4 (B)
15. Michelle Pschuk 2000 SG Ruhr 00:32,54 o065 (B)
16. Sharon Dohms 1996 SG Dortmund 00:32,57 o073 (B)
17. Joelle Berge 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:32,67 o.6t ©
18. Leonie Mathe 1996 SV Augsburg 00:32,74 o.70 (©
19. Alina Hennl 1996 SV Wiirzburg 05 00:32,78 o0.63 ©
20. Daniela Karst 1993 SG Mittelfranken 00:32,81 o062 ©
21. Celina Schmidt 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 00:32,82 o064 (©

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de SSE im Europa-Sportpark, Berlin erstellt 16.12.2017 09:26
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

Offene Wertung
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Sara Bacher

Lara Pillokat
Laura Kienapfel
Pia-Sophie Berndt
Julia Titze
Marlene Gross

Greta Sophie Siebrecht

Maike Jung

Neele Knoke
Victoria Buf3
Annika Huber
Victoria Suchantke
Laura Popp

Karolin Margot Schwille

Lynn Henke

Lara Mertins

Anika Langin
Christina Lehr
Sarah Hahnel
Fabienne Zeglin
Nele Schilling
Kimberly Scheiber
Nina Siering

Laura Hahn

Amelie Zachenhuber
Antonia Stenbrock
Judith Hermeler
Desiree Wever
Anne-Helen Schultz
Maira Hintze
Hannah Riihlke
Franziska Demant
Noa Horster

Felicia Klinke

Nele Sophie Reinke
Julia Ackermann
Eileen Schulze
Sophie Bastian

Ilka Bathge

00:28,64 Alia Atkinson JAM
00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU
00:29,55 Janne Schéfer SV Nikar Heidelberg

1998
1999
2002
2002
2001
1998
2001
2002
1998
1999
2003
2000
1997
1996
2002
2004
1999
1998
1999
2002
2000
1999
1997
1999
2004
2000
1991
1994
2002
2000
2000
2003
2000
2003
2001
2002
2001
2003
1996

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Francesca Neubauer

1999

SCW Eschborn

SG Dortmund

SV Olympia Rostock
Potsdamer SV

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SV Mannheim

SG Dortmund

Swimteam HedDos

SG Béhmetal

TV Meppen

VfL Sindelfingen
Hannover 96

SG Mittelfranken

SSG Reutlingen/Tlibingen
SG Bayer

Duisburger ST

SG Regio Freiburg
Hofheimer SC

SG Neuss

SC Plauen 06

SV Poseidon Limburg
VfR Simmern

SV Gera

SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz
SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SG Gladbeck/Recklinghausen
SG Ruhr

SG Schwimmen Miinster
SG Neukolin Berlin

TV Ratingen

PSV Schwerin

SG Dortmund

SG Essen

Hannover 96

SC Herford

SG Bayer

TV Jahn Wolfsburg

1. SV Blau-Weiss Pirmasens
Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

00:32,84
00:32,85
00:32,89
00:32,91
00:32,93
00:32,98
00:33,03
00:33,03
00:33,06
00:33,15
00:33,17
00:33,23
00:33,26
00:33,27
00:33,28
00:33,32
00:33,40
00:33,47
00:33,52
00:33,54
00:33,56
00:33,58
00:33,63
00:33,64
00:33,74
00:33,75
00:33,75
00:33,78
00:33,79
00:33,86
00:33,90
00:33,94
00:33,97
00:34,05
00:34,06
00:34,10
00:34,32
00:34,32
00:35,31

26.10.2016 Tokyo
03.12.2014 Doha
15.11.2009 Berlin

0.65
0.66
0.63
0.68
0.68
0.71
0.73
0.67
0.70
0.68
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.61
0.68
0.73
0.66
0.78
0.66
0.68
0.78
0.76
0.75
0.73
0.66
0.66
0.77
0.71
0.72
0.82
0.75
0.70
0.76
0.71
0.66
0.70
0.75
0.69
0.76

(©)
(©)
(©
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(4)

http://www.titanium-sportstiming.de
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